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AGUAYO TEJERINA, CRISTINA

ALLER LOPEZ, VERONICA

ALONSO ALONSO, BEATRIZ

ALONSO LOPEZ, IGNACIO IVAN

ALONSO-LASHERAS PEREZ DE LOS COBOS, BELEN

ALVAREZ GUTIERREZ, CRISTINA A.

ALVAREZ LOPEZ, ROBERTO

ALVAREZ PAGES, M.CAMINO

ALVARO HERRAEZ, M. SOLEDAD

ANAYA ALONSO, M. PILAR

ARCONADA MELERO, M. ANGELES

ARIAS GARCIA, ELISABETH

ARRIBA GARCIA, JUAN CARLOS DE

ARTEAGA PASTOR, BEATRIZ

AYUELA FERNANDEZ, M. MAR

AYUSO BRAVO, ESTEBAN

BASURTO HORTELANO, MARIA

BENITO BAJO, SUSANA

BERBEN SAIZ, SARA

BERGUA BENEITO, AITOR

BERNAL TOBAR, ROSA M.

BLANCO CASADO, MARIA PALOMA

BLANCO DELGADO, ESPERANZA

BLANCO DELGADO, M. NIEVES

BLAS GALAN, RAQUEL

BRIZUELA ATIENZA, NATALIA

CABALLERO ESCUDERO, ELENA

CABALLERO HERREROS, RAQUEL

CABALLERO SANTOS, M. ANGELES

CABELLO RODRIGUEZ, M. CAMINO

CABORNERO LLORENTE, YOLANDA

CALDERON CIVICOS, CARMEN

CALDERON MARCOS, VERONICA

CALDERON QUINDOS, ANA ISABEL

CALETRIO GONZALEZ, INMACULADA

CALLEJA SALAZAR, SANDRA

CALVO CALVO, M.LUZ

CALVO ESCALANTE, LAURA

CAÑO CADENAS, MARIA FERNANDA

CARMENA IGLESIAS, PATRICIA

CARPINTERO PEREZ, ALICIA

CARTON SEVILLA, JUAN CARLOS

CASADO SANCHEZ, M. CONSUELO

CASTAÑO CASANUEVA, NATIVIDAD

Nombre

***4129**

***5413**

***0196**

***4229**

***0448**

***9194**

***4872**

***1507**

***3519**

***4273**

***3036**

***3429**

***5711**

***3786**

***3727**

***6919**

***6619**

***3897**

***9331**

***6770**

***1505**

***2928**

***4265**

***3987**

***6039**

***2739**

***5934**

***4937**

***8473**

***8091**

***0071**

***6839**

***3994**

***7033**

***5142**

***2861**

***5493**

***1827**

***9270**

***5011**

***6495**

***8844**

***6262**

***1985**

Dni

99

74

31

34

31

31

34

34

33

31

37

36

25

31

60

40

38

38

31

38

38

38

31

31

36

32

35

36

31

99

34

32

36

38

31

31

32

32

38

38

38

36

38

32

Espe
Res

PALENCIA

ZAMORA

LEON

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

LEON

LEON

LEON

SEGOVIA

PALENCIA

PALENCIA

LEON

SALAMANCA

LEON

PALENCIA

SEGOVIA

BURGOS

LEON

BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS

ZAMORA

SALAMANCA

SALAMANCA

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

AVILA

LEON

ZAMORA

LEON

BURGOS

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

ZAMORA

SEGOVIA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

BURGOS

VALLADOLID

SALAMANCA

SALAMANCA

Prov. 
Origen

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

DESISTE
(s/n)

Rechazado(motivo)
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CASTRILLO DE LA PISA, RAQUEL

CELEIRO BEBERIDE, JOSE MARIA

CHACOBO SORIA, SUSANA

CHAPARRO MARTIN, ALFONSO

COJO CARRASCO, ELENA

COLMENERO LOPEZ, MANUEL FRANCIS

COLOMER SERNA, FERNANDO

CONTRERAS SANCHEZ, SUSANA

CORCOBA FERNANDEZ, LARA

COSGAYA MORENTIN, MARIA

CRESPO RAMOS, AMALIA

CUADRADO OBREGON, LAURA

CUADRADO VILLORIA, ANA

CUADRILLERO ORTEGA, JORGE

CUESTA VILLAMAÑAN, ESTHER M.

DIAZ GARCIA, M. ISABEL

DIEZ ALVAREZ, IBAN

DIEZ FERNANDEZ, MANUELA

DIEZ PEREZ, YESENIA

DIEZ SANCHO, ESTHER

DOMINGO GONZALEZ, NATALIA DE

DOMINGUEZ MARTIN, MARIA

DOMINGUEZ MUÑOZ, RAFAEL

ESCOLAR IZQUIERDO, SERVANDO

ESTEBAN RUBIO, JUAN JOSE

FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, LUISA

FERNANDEZ DE VEGA, PAULA

FERNANDEZ PEÑA, JOSE

FERRERAS DIEZ, M.VISITACION

FONTANILLO PASCUAL, ANTONIA

FRAILE TABERNERO, M. JOSE

FRANCO BERNARDO, NURIA

FUERTES OJERO, SILVIA

GANGOSO ANTA, M.ANGELES

GARCIA FERNANDEZ, MARIA

GARCIA FERNANDEZ, M.YOLANDA

GARCIA GARCIA, ASTRID

GARCIA GARCIA, Mª CONSUELO

GARCIA GOMEZ, JESUS MIGUEL

GARCIA JORGE, BEATRIZ

GARCIA MERINO, M.ISABEL

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, DAVID

GARCIA SOLLA, ANGEL

GARRAPUCHO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ROCIO

Nombre

***5611**

***0168**

***0999**

***8060**

***3326**

***7991**

***8950**

***1026**

***3184**

***4274**

***4920**

***0673**

***8736**

***1460**

***3341**

***6768**

***0343**

***9910**

***0816**

***6555**

***6994**

***1059**

***6545**

***9944**

***1742**

***7832**

***7219**

***0056**

***5669**

***4028**

***5250**

***5076**

***3499**

***3474**

***7976**

***7057**

***8115**

***2826**

***6033**

***7307**

***7514**

***4071**

***7847**

***2749**

Dni

31

37

36

99

38

34

38

38

32

34

37

31

31

35

99

36

31

38

74

36

31

31

34

32

38

31

99

38

60

34

31

31

35

38

35

38

99

38

38

37

36

34

36

38

Espe
Res

SEGOVIA

LEON

SORIA

AVILA

VALLADOLID

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

SEGOVIA

LEON

PALENCIA

ZAMORA

VALLADOLID

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

VALLADOLID

SALAMANCA

LEON

LEON

SEGOVIA

BURGOS

BURGOS

LEON

AVILA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

LEON

SEGOVIA

VALLADOLID

LEON

ZAMORA

SALAMANCA

LEON

VALLADOLID

ZAMORA

BURGOS

LEON

SEGOVIA

VALLADOLID

SEGOVIA

PALENCIA

PALENCIA

SEGOVIA

LEON

VALLADOLID

Prov. 
Origen

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

DESISTE
(s/n)

Rechazado(motivo)
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GOMEZ GOMEZ, M. VICTORIA

GOMEZ LOPEZ, DULCE M.

GOMEZ MARTIN, REBECA

GOMEZ PEÑA, ANA TANIA

GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA LAURA

GONZALEZ ARRANZ, ANA

GONZALEZ ARRIBAS, JUAN CARLOS

GONZALEZ CABRERA, ESTHER

GONZALEZ CASTRO, ELENA

GONZALEZ CORREA, M. CRUZ

GONZALEZ DIEZ, LUIS ALBERTO

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, ANA BELEN

GONZALEZ HERNANDO, LUIS ANTONIO

GONZALEZ LORENZO, MARINA

GONZALEZ NUÑEZ, M. TERESA

GONZALEZ ORTEGA, LUIS ANGEL

GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, M. LUZ

GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, PABLO

GONZALEZ ROJO, EDITA

GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, BALTASAR

GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, M. ISABEL

GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA LUZ

GONZALEZ SANZ, MARIA ARANZAZU

GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ, MARTA

GONZALEZ VILLORIA, M.ANTONIA

GONZALEZ ZAMARREÑO, ESPERANZA

GONZALO FERNANDEZ, M. CARMEN

GONZALO FERNANDEZ, M.VALLE

GRANDE MARTIN, M. AUXILIADORA

GUERRA LOPEZ, ANA MARIA

GUTIERREZ PRIETO, ERNESTO M.

GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ, ROSARIO

HERNAEZ ROLLON, M. YOLANDA

HERNANDEZ HERRAEZ, VANESA

HERRERO CASTILLO, MARLIN YOJAIRA

HERRERO GONZALEZ, ALVARO

HERRERO RAMILA, SARAY

HERRERO DE DIOS, LAURA LUISA

HIDALGO CONEJO, M. ARANZAZU

HUETE ELENA, M. INMACULADA

IGLESIAS LOPEZ, ROSANA

IGLESIAS SANCHEZ, MARTA

ILLERA SANCHEZ, MARIA BEGOÑA

ISABEL GOMEZ, SANTIAGO

Nombre

***5225**

***8434**

***3166**

***5997**

***7258**

***0781**

***6731**

***0860**

***3945**

***2952**

***5770**

***9061**

***2689**

***4704**

***6709**

***7829**

***5423**

***0248**

***4780**

***5096**

***2183**

***7163**

***2789**

***7007**

***6289**

***3073**

***5478**

***4869**

***7934**

***6571**

***5964**

***9501**

***5459**

***0779**

***4487**

***9464**

***8596**

***9886**

***9740**

***5779**

***9012**

***7708**

***4134**

***6669**

Dni

36

35

36

31

38

31

38

38

60

31

38

38

38

99

38

34

60

34

32

34

38

31

38

31

31

38

31

38

38

38

34

60

32

38

31

38

38

31

36

32

38

35

35

34

Espe
Res

SEGOVIA

ZAMORA

VALLADOLID

BURGOS

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

SALAMANCA

ZAMORA

SEGOVIA

ZAMORA

LEON

VALLADOLID

PALENCIA

BURGOS

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

LEON

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

LEON

AVILA

VALLADOLID

PALENCIA

SALAMANCA

SALAMANCA

ZAMORA

PALENCIA

SALAMANCA

LEON

ZAMORA

LEON

ZAMORA

AVILA

SEGOVIA

AVILA

BURGOS

ZAMORA

ZAMORA

SALAMANCA

SALAMANCA

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

SEGOVIA

Prov. 
Origen

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

N

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

DESISTE
(s/n)

DESISTIMIENTO PRESENTADO FUERA DE PLAZO

Rechazado(motivo)
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JIMENEZ HERRAEZ, MARIA TERESA

JIMENEZ MATEO, EDURNE

JUNQUERA HERNANDEZ, M. PAZ

LADRON ESTEBAN, NOA

LANCHAS FERNANDEZ, SILVIA

LEGIDO MUÑOZ, NURIA

LENA CUERVO, CARMEN

LIBERATO ORDUNA, RUBEN

LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, M. DEL CARMEN

LOPEZ HERRADOR, ROCIO NIEVES

LOPEZ MACHO, CELIA

LOPEZ PASCUAL, M. CARMEN

LOPEZ PRIETO, MANUEL

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, BEATRIZ

LOPEZ VELA, LAURA

LORENZO MUÑOZ, REBECA

LOZANO CARPINTERO, EMILIANO

LOZANO FERNANDEZ, PATRICIA

LOZANO SANCHEZ, LAURA

LUENGO PONCIO, LUIS IGNACIO

MADRID CENALMOR, YOLANDA

MANO  CARRASCO, NEREA DE LA

MANO CARRASCO, EMMA DE LA

MANZANO MATEOS, M. CARMEN

MANZANO MORALES, M. JESUS

MARCOS AGUAYO, FELISA MARIA

MARIN ABAJO, VIRGINIA

MARNE VILLA, MONICA

MARTIN DE LA PLAZA, ALICIA

MARTIN DE LARA, MARIA

MARTIN GARCIA, VANESA

MARTIN GONZALEZ, MANUEL

MARTIN HERNANDEZ, ROSA

MARTIN IZQUIERDO, SORAYA

MARTIN LORENZO, M. ANGELES

MARTIN MARTIN, CARIDAD

MARTIN MARTIN, CRISTINA

MARTIN MIGUEL, ALICIA

MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, FCO. JAVIER

MARTIN SAGRADO, M. ANGELES

MARTIN SANCHEZ, MARIA DEL CARM

MARTIN VELASCO, SONIA

MARTINEZ CABELLO, IVAN

MARTINEZ GARCIA, RAQUEL

Nombre

***1692**

***7154**

***7772**

***0539**

***0196**

***0587**

***0862**

***8154**

***7880**

***7033**

***6986**

***7083**

***8922**

***9207**

***3293**

***4565**

***0300**

***2345**

***4086**

***4716**

***1452**

***0210**

***0213**

***7670**

***8323**

***7582**

***8286**

***8351**

***0298**

***3462**

***2345**

***2069**

***8714**

***6938**

***8266**

***5679**

***4302**

***4650**

***6907**

***3802**

***5243**

***4031**

***4975**

***2950**

Dni

38

38

34

38

32

35

38

34

36

38

37

38

34

31

38

99

34

35

38

38

31

38

37

36

31

37

38

36

38

38

32

60

38

38

38

38

31

31

40

31

38

31

36

35

Espe
Res

VALLADOLID

BURGOS

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

ZAMORA

LEON

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

BURGOS

SEGOVIA

LEON

AVILA

SEGOVIA

VALLADOLID

LEON

LEON

BURGOS

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

LEON

LEON

SALAMANCA

PALENCIA

BURGOS

BURGOS

LEON

VALLADOLID

LEON

VALLADOLID

SALAMANCA

AVILA

VALLADOLID

SALAMANCA

SALAMANCA

AVILA

SEGOVIA

BURGOS

SALAMANCA

AVILA

SEGOVIA

VALLADOLID

AVILA

Prov. 
Origen

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

DESISTE
(s/n)

Rechazado(motivo)
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MARTINEZ VIDAL, ROSALIA

MATE CABEZUDO, ANA MARIA

MATESANZ SANTOS, M. MERCEDES

MATO CANEDO, MIGUEL ANGEL

MATO REQUEJO, ANA ISABEL

MAYO OTERO, MARIA JESUS

MAYORAL DIEZ, Mª ISABEL

MEDINA GONZALEZ, BEATRIZ

MEDINA PERANCHO, M. CONSUELO

MEMBIBRE GARCIA, GABRIEL

MENDEZ CIFUENTES, ANGEL

MENDEZ VIÑA, RUTH

MERINO HERNANZ, LUCIA T.

MERINO JATO, VANESSA

MERINO MAÑUECO, SUSANA

MIELGO PEREZ, Mª ISABEL

MIGUEL ARROYO, ANGELA

MIGUEL MARTINEZ, M. TERESA

MIGUEL PARRA, M. ROSARIO

MINGUELA MERINO, MARIA LUISA

MOLINELLO JIMENEZ, ROSA MARIA

MONDELO SANCHEZ, LUIS ALBERTO

MONTERO RUIZ, JESSICA

MORAL MUÑOZ, MERCEDES

MORENO MARTINEZ, SANTIAGO

MUÑOZ CLORENNEC, MARIANA

NEGRETE ALONSO, M.INMACULADA

NEIRA OTERO, CRISTINA

NIETO TORRES, RAQUEL

NOGUEIRA RODRIGUEZ, AMAYA

NOGUEIRAS NUÑEZ, M. MONTSERRAT

NUÑEZ CASCALLANA, CAROLINA

ORDOÑEZ LANZA, RAQUEL

OROZCO RECUENCO, MIRIAM

PABLOS GONZALEZ, LAURA

PACHO HOLGADO, M.MERCEDES

PALMA GOMEZ, RAUL

PALMERO GARCIA, LAURA

PAÑEDA LONGO, NATALIA

PARDIÑAS MERINO, NOEMI

PASCUAL CASTILLO, ALBERTO

PASTOR PINEDA, M.ENCARNACION

PEDRAZ HERNANDEZ, ROSA M.

PEDRERO FRESNO, ESTHER

Nombre

***9551**

***7581**

***5293**

***5974**

***2738**

***0793**

***1351**

***1441**

***5721**

***1418**

***3910**

***9667**

***7126**

***2954**

***2197**

***1668**

***2402**

***6363**

***9451**

***3805**

***4103**

***2696**

***8058**

***4568**

***0322**

***0670**

***3043**

***8451**

***6251**

***0208**

***4670**

***4537**

***2011**

***9058**

***2745**

***7119**

***8702**

***2799**

***4038**

***6830**

***9897**

***8549**

***3103**

***6754**

Dni

37

34

31

38

31

31

32

99

38

34

34

38

36

38

38

38

31

31

31

38

38

35

38

34

34

31

38

38

32

36

31

35

32

38

38

36

38

36

31

34

36

32

31

Espe
Res

LEON

BURGOS

SEGOVIA

LEON

VALLADOLID

ZAMORA

LEON

BURGOS

SALAMANCA

ZAMORA

ZAMORA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

PALENCIA

VALLADOLID

ZAMORA

SEGOVIA

LEON

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

LEON

PALENCIA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

AVILA

PALENCIA

BURGOS

VALLADOLID

LEON

BURGOS

LEON

LEON

LEON

LEON

SALAMANCA

AVILA

VALLADOLID

LEON

PALENCIA

VALLADOLID

SEGOVIA

SALAMANCA

ZAMORA

Prov. 
Origen

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

DESISTE
(s/n)

Rechazado(motivo)
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PELAEZ ALVAREZ, MERCEDES

PELAEZ PEREZ, M.LOURDES

PEREZ ARROYO, M. BEGOÑA

PEREZ GUERRA, ANA MARIA

PEREZ MORIN, M. YOLANDA

PEREZ RUIZ, MARIA DEL MAR

PEREZ SANCHEZ, SERGIO

PERIAÑEZ GONZALEZ, MARIA

PLAZA ACERO, M.CARMEN DE LA

PONGA MAYO, JAVIER DE

PRIETO PARIENTE, GELMA

PRIETO VASALLO, ANA ISABEL

PUENTE MARTINEZ, ALICIA

RAMON NAVAS, BEATRIZ

RAMOS MANZANO, M.TERESA

RECIO FERNANDEZ, M. DEL HENAR

REDONDO RUBIO, PABLO

REGO ARIAS, GUILLELME

REINOSO MARTINEZ, LAURA

RICO ARIAS, BEATRIZ

RICO CARRASCO, M. ISABEL

RICO PEREZ, BEATRIZ

RIO SALDAÑA, M. CARMEN DEL

RIVAS DIEZ, YOLANDA JULIA

RIVERA GARCIA, EVA MARIA

RODRIGUEZ AIRES, PEDRO LUIS

RODRIGUEZ BARANDA, SARA

RODRIGUEZ ESCUDERO, M. TERESA

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, KATHERINA

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, MARIA PAZ

RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, ALVARO

RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, M. CRUZ

ROMAN RODRIGUEZ, JUAN

ROMERO CASAS, M.MERCEDES

ROMERO GONZALEZ, MARCELINA O.

RONCERO BLANCO, ESPERANZA

ROZAS CALDERON, CRISTINA

RUANO MARTIN, SILVIA

RUANO REINOSO, CRISTINA

RUBIO GAGO, M.LUISA

RUIZ AGUADO, M.DOLORES

RUIZ FUENTE, VANESA

RUIZ GOMEZ, LUISA ESTHER

RUIZ HERNANDEZ, CRISTINA

Nombre

***5234**

***6198**

***6275**

***3275**

***5333**

***8353**

***4061**

***3559**

***4953**

***4727**

***7623**

***5323**

***7345**

***0574**

***0698**

***0318**

***1006**

***7041**

***1099**

***5595**

***8998**

***9905**

***6142**

***7089**

***2337**

***2634**

***9177**

***5458**

***4649**

***3520**

***9370**

***5257**

***1293**

***8186**

***8977**

***9004**

***2777**

***1871**

***0819**

***5917**

***5982**

***4177**

***4809**

***3780**

Dni

38

31

31

31

74

37

38

60

38

32

38

38

36

34

37

38

38

38

31

38

38

32

38

31

38

36

35

38

38

38

36

38

38

31

38

34

38

36

31

31

38

31

36

99

Espe
Res

LEON

LEON

PALENCIA

VALLADOLID

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

BURGOS

LEON

PALENCIA

VALLADOLID

PALENCIA

VALLADOLID

BURGOS

PALENCIA

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

LEON

SEGOVIA

VALLADOLID

BURGOS

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

SALAMANCA

BURGOS

ZAMORA

LEON

VALLADOLID

LEON

LEON

SALAMANCA

LEON

LEON

SALAMANCA

PALENCIA

PALENCIA

AVILA

LEON

LEON

PALENCIA

SEGOVIA

PALENCIA

Prov. 
Origen

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

DESISTE
(s/n)

Rechazado(motivo)
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SAAVEDRA CEREZALES, ALEJANDRINA

SAEZ LAGUNA, JUAN

SAN SEGUNDO SAEZ, SONIA

SANCHEZ ALAEJOS, RICARDO RAFAEL

SANCHEZ ALMEIDA, PILAR RAQUEL

SANCHEZ ALONSO, M.IRENE

SANCHEZ ARROYO, M. JOSE

SANCHEZ BARTOLOME, ANTONIO

SANCHEZ HERRERO, BIENVENIDO

SANCHEZ LOPEZ, INES

SANCHEZ MARTIN, M. ALICIA

SANCHEZ MARTIN, M.PURIFICACION

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, JAVIER

SANCHEZ VIÑAYO, JOSE IGNACIO

SANTALLA GARCIA, ROSA MARIA

SANTOS ZAZO, M TERESA

SANTOS ZUÑIGA, ISABEL M.

SANZ GUADARRAMA, NIEVES

SANZ SOBRINO, CELIA

SEBASTIAN MANZANAL, PAULA MARIA

SECO ANDRES, Mª DEL ROSARIO

SEIJAS ALVAREZ, EMMA

SERNA APARICIO, ANA ISABEL

SERNA APARICIO, M. ASUNCIÓN

SERRANO GONZALEZ, ALBA

SIERRA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRA

SILVA OLIVEIRA, JOSEFA

SOBLECHERO BENITO, FCO. JAVIER

SOTILLO PRIETO, ANA MARIA

SUAREZ GARCIA, MARIA

SUSILLA MANCHON, M. ERIKA

TARILONTE MARTINEZ, JESUS

TURZO CASADO, MIRIAM

VAL CRESPO, M. SALUD DEL

VALADES NOVILLO, ROSA MARIA

VAZQUEZ FERRERO, PAULA

VEGA GARCIA, LAURA

VEGA MARTINEZ, BLANCA REGINA

VICARIO RODRIGUEZ, ANA ISABEL

VICENTE MAZUELAS, JORGE

Nombre

***6527**

***4302**

***7560**

***6582**

***5758**

***1756**

***4699**

***9979**

***3608**

***7140**

***5691**

***7178**

***4430**

***0546**

***6349**

***6916**

***7015**

***8755**

***3350**

***8820**

***2942**

***5671**

***3656**

***2795**

***4376**

***9764**

***9547**

***7090**

***3747**

***2510**

***7741**

***5165**

***8058**

***1127**

***0375**

***1635**

***1137**

***9047**

***4064**

***7294**

Dni

37

38

36

38

36

36

31

38

32

31

32

38

35

34

38

31

38

38

38

38

34

99

40

38

31

60

31

38

36

99

31

38

31

38

38

34

38

38

38

32

Espe
Res

LEON

SEGOVIA

LEON

SALAMANCA

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

LEON

SALAMANCA

SALAMANCA

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

LEON

LEON

SEGOVIA

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

PALENCIA

LEON

LEON

PALENCIA

PALENCIA

SEGOVIA

LEON

LEON

SEGOVIA

ZAMORA

LEON

PALENCIA

SEGOVIA

BURGOS

VALLADOLID

SEGOVIA

ZAMORA

ZAMORA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

ZAMORA

Prov. 
Origen

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

DESISTE
(s/n)

Rechazado(motivo)


